




MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

123th Lower GAD Exam

ROLL NOS OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING  FOR 123th Lower GAD EXAM TO BE HELD FROM 26-FEB-17 to

26-FEB-17

1) A specimen format of Letter of Cognizance (Hall Ticket is attached with Roll No.List)

2) All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid "Identity Card" of

company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above documents

employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.  

3) After display of  Roll No list, no further  Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination

Centre. 

4) Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of accommodation

5) Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early and occupy the

allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination. 

6) Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall  during examination period.

7) Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except Companays

prescribed books & circulars.

8) While writing the answer book if  ink gets changed, the signature of the Supervisor must be

taken on that page.

9) Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the candidate.

10)Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile phone

will lead to disqualification of the candidate.

11)Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example "Shri

Ganeshai Namah", "Hari Om" etc., any sign. If the candidate is found doing such mischief will

disqualify from the exam process and liable for disciplinary action.

12)There is no provision of departmental exam for Jr.Office Asstt. /Accounts Assistants.Hence,

their candidature not considered for examination.

13)As per G.S.O. 110 dtd. 25-01-1962, C.S.No 3 dtd 15-03-1973 " No L.D.C./ U.D.C will be

allowed to appear for the Departmental Examination unless he completes 1 year of service in

the Company on the date of holding the examination ", hence, the candidates who have not

completed 1 years service in the Company are not allotted Roll Nos. for the examination.

INSTRUCTIONS :-

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

1 2294427 Mr. Amit

Yashwant

Mehandale

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Badlapur (W)

Rural Sub

Division

1 1Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2616734

2614979

2725941

2512009

2724472

2182823

2615207

2540941

2723000

Smt Snehal

Sudhir Kaike

Miss Vanita

Vinodkumar

Joshi

Premraj Narayan

Naidu

Miss Savita

Ramsing Rajput

Mangesh

Kamlakar Jadhav

Mr. Vilas

Jivnaji Gaikwad

Mr. Suraj

Baliram

Parsharam

Mr. Dhananjay

Namdev Divekar

Amol Dashrath

Barde

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Aurangabad

Krantichowk

Urban Sub

Division

Aurangabad Zone

Pune Kothrud

Division

Nashik Urban

Division No.I

Nasik Zone

Kinwat  Sub

Division

Dombivli Urban

Division

Dombivli Urban

Division

Shrirampur Rural

Division

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2706989

2727218

2629704

2460483

2723981

2735636

2292998

2642531

2540843

Mayur Ashok

Jadhav

Mayur Ashok

Pawar

Shri Abhijeet

Ashok Mungekar

Mrs. Jyotsna

Prakash Rathod

Satish

Pandurang Dere

Jayesh Pramod

Samant

Shri Shashikant

Motiram Katale

Shri Bhaskar

Suryabhan

Markad

Mr. Sagar

Ramchandra

Sonavane

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Rahuri Rural Sub

Division

Shrirampur Rural

Division

Rajapur Sub

Division No-II

Kalyan CCM

Circle

Manchar Division

Badlapur (W)

Rural Sub

Division

Sangamner

Division

Belwandi S/Dn.

Pune Parvati

Division

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2614642

2746611

2670780

2637103

2453657

2401576

2308380

2684411

2287528

Mr. SUSHIL

GANGARAM

NANDGAONKAR

Yojak

Vishwanath

Parkar

Mr. Chetan

Bhagwat Borase

Shri Ganesh

Pandurang

Chavan

Mrs. MANGALA

RAJENDRA TAYADE

Mr. Vishal

Bajrang Palkar

Mr. Balkisan

Damodhar

Kalokhe

Sandeep Laxman

Chavan

Mr. Kiran Bajba

Korde

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Ratnagiri Zone

Ratnagiri Circle

Ahmednagar Rural

Division

Ratnagiri Circle

Raver S/Dn.

Kankavali

Division

Pathardi Sub

Division

Basmath Sub

Division

Pathardi Sub

Division

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2158353

2726751

2720957

2726726

2726653

2101459

2664968

2720213

2725371

Mr. Ananda

Sahebrao

Salunke

Swapnil Ramesh

Sonar

Seema Anil

Gangurde

Hemant

Raghunath

Dohale

Nivedita Sandip

Ingale

Mr. Satish

Rajaram Kini

Shri Pramod

Suresh Mane

Yogesh Ganpat

Patil

Sameer Dashrath

Aher

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Aurangabad Urban

CIDCO Sub

Division

Shrigonda S/Dn.

Sinnar -II S/Dn.

Virar Division

Pune Rural

Circle

Vasai Testing

Division

Vaduj Division

Vasai Circle

Ahmednagar

Circle

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

2708469

2700352

2537931

2726785

2685418

2449536

2656311

2534096

2716046

Kiran Prabhakar

Kedar

Mayur Babu

Shinde

Mr. Utkarsh

Kiran Shinde

Sandip Namdev

Sonawane

Kavita Rakesh

Salvi

Mr. Nilesh

Yashawant

Dawale

Shri Jitendra

Datta Gaikar

Mr. Shailesh

Manik Gambhir

Sachin Sevak

Kembari

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Osmanabad Urban

Sub Division

Goregaon

Division

Koregaon Sub

Division

Nagardeola Sub

Dn.

Thane Wagle

Estate Sub

Division

Kalyan Zone

Alibag Division

Pune Nagar Road

Division

Pune Zone

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

2734524

2726106

2672227

2697521

2672201

2672219

2673134

2681587

2705214

Rajkumar

Vasudev Kumbhar

Tushar Narayan

Gharat

Sarang Vivek

Deolankar

Manoj Ambadas

Dahiwade

Annasaheb

Pundlik

Kulkarni

Arjun Dashrath

Mhaslekar

Vinod Tejrao

Raut

Mr. Kishor

Prakashrao

Jamadar

Rakesh Vishnu

Patil

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Saphala Sub

Division

Palghar Small

Circle

Aurangabad Urban

CIDCO Sub

Division

Kalyan Circle

No-I

Aurangabad Urban

Division No.II

Aurangabad

Chikalthana Sub

Division

Kannad Sub

Division

Nilanga Division

Vasai Division

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

2619881

2464322

2527227

2517213

2515679

2514788

2465426

2296713

2335026

Shri Nitin Rama

Shelar

Mr. Kapil

Khanderao

Suryawanshi

Mr. Madhav

Eknath Patil

Mr. Fakirchand

Shankar Ghogare

Mr. Santosh

Shamrao Rathod

Mr. Prashant

Kacharu Chorge

Mr. Rajesh Arun

Chandane

Mr. Nitin Gulab

Kamble

Mr. Shaikh

Mustaq Shaikh

Amin Shaikh

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Bhandup Civil

Division

Pishor Sub

Division

Pachora Division

Paithan Sub

Division

Aundha Nagnath

Sub Division

Kannad Division

Aurangabad

Garkheda Sub

Division

Nilanga Division

Paithan Sub

Division

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

2287595

2692503

2735024

2664682

2731231

2710030

2718758

2682788

2504944

Mr. Sachin Yedu

Wagh

Gautam Suresh

Dohale

Sandeep Krishna

Patil

Shri Damodhar

Ashokrao Hatwar

Mohd Mudassir

Ahmed Mohd

Saleem Ansari

Bhushan

Chimanlal

Nerkar

Harshal Maroti

Jambhole

Sunita

Sudarshan

Katkuri

Miss Swati

Devidas Raipure

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Khultabad Sub

Division

Vasai Circle

Ambernath (West)

Sub Division

Hinganghat

Division

Degloor  Sub

Division

Thane Division

II

Thane Division

II

Parbhani Rural

Sub Division

Chandrapur Rural

Sub Division

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nashik

Nashik

Nashik

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

2679876

2677067

2182378

2234165

2674041

2680149

2683181

2673681

2287609

Kum Vaishali

Namdeorao Sisat

Kum Sima

Damodhar

Dawange

Mr. Ravindra

Devidas Jadhav

Mr. Nandkishor

Vasantrao

Wanjari

Shri Kamlesh

Vinodrao Kale

Swati Bhimrao

Dongare

Chetan Sonba

Lonbaile

Shri Tauseef

Ahmad Zafar

Ahmad

Mr. Vaibhav

Ramkrishna Mali

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Gadchandur Sub

Division

Wardha Circle

Akot Division

Nagpur Nodal

Office

Karanja Sub

Division (Arvi)

Nagpur Rural

Circle

Mouda Division

Akola CCCM

Division

Akola Zone

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

2525631

2520192

2308151

2616939

2327996

2235030

2540835

2677172

2477629

Mr. Gajanannath

Jyotinath

Shinde

Mr. Mahendra

Shankar Bhagat

Miss Anita

Maroti

Chandrawanshi

Shri Umesh

Vishnu Durunde

Mr. Surendra

Vishnu Khaire

Mr. Ravi

Vitthal Jadhao

Miss Kirtimala

Bhaskar

Mahadole

Mr. Vishal

Vinod Kelapure

Miss Aruna

Ashok Urkude

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk

(Accounts)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Upper Division

Clerk(HR)

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Morshi Division

Pusad Division

Dhanki Sub

Division

Paranda  Sub

Division

Mahagaon Sub

Division

Pusad Division

Gadchiroli Sub

Division

Gadchiroli

Division

Gadchiroli

Division

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Exam

Center

Name



MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Sr.n

o.

Roll Num Employee

Number

Employee Name Designation Place of Working Paper to

which appear

Remarks

92

93

94

95

2612518

2734702

2283131

2508770

Mr. Meghraj

Sundardas

Chandelwar

Vivek Ramrao

Patil

Mrs. Lukeshwari

Yadorao Turkar

Mr. Ameya

Wamanrao

Palsokar

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Lower Division

Clerk(HR)/Offi

ce Assistant

Gadchiroli

Division

Parbhani Circle

Gondia Zone

Gondia Zone

92

93

94

95

1

1

1

1

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Amravati

Exam

Center

Name



Roll No.:

Designation   :

C.P.F. No.      :

Name of 

Employee:

Email: amhrexam@gmail.com

 ISO 9001:2008

Eklahare, Nashik (M.S.) 422105 

CIN : U40109MH2005SGC153645

Phone No: 0253-2810046

Candidate should 

paste his recent 

Passport size photo  

with duly Attested 

Signature of 

Controlling Officer 

with seal of Office.   

(Stapling of photo is 

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking)

       This is to certify that  the following employee is permitted to appear for  the 

examination as mentioned below.

LETTER OF COGNIZANCE   (Hall Ticket )

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.LTD

MSEDCL, Chummary No.1, NTPS Colony,

Institute of Training & Safety, 

Office of Chief General Manager(T&S)

C.P.F. No.      :

Mobile No     : 1)

Alternate No : 2)

Place of working:

Name of the company: 

Name of Div.,Circle,Zone:

Exam. No.                 : 

Examination Name   :

Date of Examination :

Centre of Examination :

(Name, Signature & 

Controlling Officer with 

seal of Office.)

not allowed)

Signature of Candidate



Instructions to the Candidates :-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 Candidates will not be allowed to leave the examination hall during examination

period.

Office Asstt/LDC who are going to appear for this examination those who have not

completed 1 year service  in existing post as per C.S 3 dt 15-03-73 to GSO 110 dtd 25-

The candidate should bring hall ticket in duplicate,(2 Copies) one

copy of the same must be handed over to the invigilator in the

examination hall. Failure to do so will result in disqualification of the

candidate.

All examinees must bring their "Letter of Cognisance" and only valid ''Identity Card''

of company for appearing the examination in examination hall, unless having above

documents employee will not be permitted to appear for examination.

No candidates will be allowed to enter the hall 30 minutes after the commencement

of the examination.

After display of Roll No list, no further Roll Nos will be allotted at the Examination

Centre.

Candidates are advised to reach the examination centre sufficiently early & occupy

the allotted seat 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination.

There is no provision of departmental exam for Jr.Office Assistants, /Accounts

Assistants. Hence,their candidature not considered for examination.

Candidates appearing for the examination should make their own arrangement of

accommodation.

9

10

11

12

Misconduct and malpractice in any form could lead to disqualification of the

candidate.

Candidates are not alllowed to bring any handwritten or printed material except

Companays prescribed books & circulars.

Candidate should not write any indicative marking on the answer book for example

"Shri Ganeshai Namah'',''Hari Om'' etc., any sign i.e. * ,#, $, etc. If the candidate is

found doing such mischief will disqualify from the exam process & liable for

disciplinary action.

Mobile phones are strictly not allowed in the examination hall, possession of mobile

phone will lead to disqualification of the candidate.


